
Moorside Pre-School Term Dates 2025-26 

 
Autumn Term 2025  
 

Closed for INSET   

Home visits and settling in sessions 

Full days begin 

School finishes after school on  

Closed for INSET  

Mid-term Closure   

School re-opens on  

School finishes after school on  

Closed for INSET   

Number of openings   
 

Monday 1st September 2025  

Tuesday 2nd  September – Friday 5th September 2025  

Monday 8th September 

Thursday 23rd October 2025  

Friday 24th October 2025  

Monday 27th October – Friday 31th October 2025 (inclusive)  

Monday 3rd November 2025  

Thursday 18th December 2025 (2.00pm finish)  

Friday 19th December 2025  

72 (plus 3 INSET)  
 

 

Spring Term 2026  

School re-opens on  

School finishes after school on  

Mid-Term Closure  

School re-opens on  

School closes after school on  

Number of openings  
 

Monday 5th January 2026  

Friday 13th February 2026 (3.15pm)  

Monday 16th February - Friday 20th February 2026 (inclusive)  

Monday 23rd February 2026  

Friday 27th March 2026 (2.00pm finish)  

55    
 

 

Summer Term 2026  

School re-opens on  

May Day Closure  

School finishes after school on  

Closed for INSET  

Mid-Term Closure  

School re-opens on  

School closes after school on  

Closed for INSET  

Number of openings  
 

Monday 13th April 2026  

Monday 4th May 2026  

Thursday 21st   May 2026 (3.15pm finish)  

Friday 22nd May 2026  

Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May 2026 (inclusive)  

Monday 1st June 2026  

Friday 17th  July 2026 (2.00pm finish)  

Monday 20th July 2026  

63 (plus 2 INSET)  
 

  
Total Number of Openings – 190 (plus 5 INSET days) 


